qrF{ffiEAgmffia
qfii gmffits)
{silfi a;qi+'. :
oRo-R\EotRQY
?\QOT RQ\
€-to' pldvp@tmipune.ac. in
-rffig, sfr xqq " "uffisq e'trsTq Fqrrrrr
s-+f ' vqgtrzFraE/\eYR

UTTAR PRADESH
1206102319, 9599771161
8. CP0008 WAAREE ENERGIES LIMITED
602, Western Edge-I, Off. Western Express
Highway, Borivali (E)
Mumbai 400 066
MAHARASHTRA
22-66444444, 8879122664
9. CP0009 SIKCO ENGINEERING SERVICES 022-65100181, 9930026102
 B-97, Sector-12, Kharghar,
Navi Mumbai 410 210
MAHARASHTRA
10. CP0010
BD KHANNA ESTATES PVT. LTD.
109, First Floor, Rectangle-1, D-4 Sanket
District centre, Sanket,
New Delhi-110017
NEW DELHI
0-11-41647142,
11. CP0011
ADIURJA PVT. LTD.
254 A, N-3 CIDCO,
Aurangabad 431 003,
MAHARASHTRA
0240-2485896, 9766587380
12. CP0012
SEVEN GREENS SOLAR SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
33-34/1, Shree Ram CHS, Near Ram Mandir
Road, Khernagar, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051
MAHARASHTRA
022-60607779, 9820364573
13. CP0013 ADITYA GREEN ENERGY PVT. LTD.
105/106,Yash Plaza,Kava Road,
Latur 413 512
MAHARASHTRA
2382-253700, 9503056606
14. CP0014
UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
701, Nrk Business Park Vijay Nagar Square
Indore 452 010
MADHYA PRADESH
0731-4715300, 8225004250
15. CP0015
POWERMAX
W-186(A), Phase-II, MIDC, Dombivli (East)
Dombivli  421 204
MAHARASHTRA
0251-2871381, 9769319621
16. CP0016
SOYO SYSTEMS
M-91 MIDC Area, Near Godavari Engg. College,
Jalgaon 425 003
MAHARASHTRA
0257-2210132, 9422277066
De-empanelled by MNRE
17. CP0017 KAUSHAL SOLAR EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
767/7, Neel-kusum, Near PYC Gymkhana,
Pune 411 004
MAHARASHTRA
020-25670472, 9822058922
18. CP0018
GENUS INNOVATION LIMITED
SPL-2B, RIICO Industrial Road, Tonk Road,
Sitapura,
Jaipur 302 022
RAJASTHAN
0141-7102530, 9828126634
19. CP0019
VITRONICS CONTROLS
Sr. No 58/7A/1, Opp Kheteshwar Ashram, Katraj
Kondhwa Road, Kondhwa BK Gokulnagar
Kondhwa Bk, Tal. Haveli,
Pune 411048
MAHARASHTRA
020-26962548, 9422030120
20. CP0020 BIJLEE LED LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED
Bling Enterprice, Bisesar House, Opp. Union Bank
of India, Civil Lines,
Nagpur 440 001
MAHARASHTRA
0712-2550626, 9860533337
21. CP0021
AUTONIC ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
B-13, Pravasi Industrial Estate, Off. Aarey Road,
Goregaon (East)
Mumbai  400 063
MAHARASHTRA
022-66021032, 9867127036
22. CP0022
NOVERGY ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
1 Navlok Navratna Comp, Bedla Road,
Udaipur 313 001
RAJASTHAN
0294-2415487, 9828031777
23. CP0023
AMITASHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD.
36 Village Nildoh, Hingna Road,
Nagpur, 440016
MAHARASHTRA
7104-242198, 9823317542
24. CP0024
GREEN RIPPLES PRIVATE LIMITED
395, Vinay Bhawan, 1st Floor, New Shanti Nagar,
Raipur
CHHATTISGARH
0771-4060169, 9810623818
25. CP0025
SUNGRACE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
F4 Road No 12, IDA Nacharam,
Hyderabad 500 076
TELANGANA
040-27157893, 9347025815
26. CP0026
ZODIAC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
A-1204, Siddhivinayak Towers, B/H, DCP Office,
Near Kataria Auto, Makarba, Off. S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad 380 051
GUJARAT
079-66170307, 9825021252
27. CP0027
TRUPTI ELECTRONICS
G-12, Mantri Avenue-2, Panchwati, Pashan, Pune
411 008
MAHARASHTRA
2025899425, 9689917501
28. CP0028 GK ENERGY MARKETERS PVT. LTD. 020-24321115, 9970450000
 350 , B No 25 , Lokamnaya nagar, LBS Road,
Pune 411 030
MAHARASHTRA
29. CP0029 AKSONS SOLAR EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
42/1, Sahajanand Society, Gandhi Bhavan,
Kothrud,
Pune 411 038
MAHARASHTRA
020-65425050, 9423009516
30. CP0030
FOURTH PARTNER ENERGY PVT. LTD.
Plot No. N 46, House No. 4-9-10, (1st Left after
HMT Nagar Arch), HMT Nagar
Hyderabad 500 076
TELANGANA
040-64631123, 9910032110
31. CP0031
PEARL ENERGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.
118 A, Office No. 27, Gold Wings, Behind Aditya
Nakoda Enclave, Sinhgad Road, Parvati
Pune 411 030
MAHARASHTRA
020-24250124, 9422304460
32. CP0032
ACUTECH SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
202/A5, Camelot, Near MAHADA Colony, Viman
Nagar,
Pune 411 014
MAHARASHTRA
020-40038515, 9890622874
33. CP0033
SALUNKHE INDUSTRIES
Pl.No. B-42/3, Old MIDC,
Satara
MAHARASHTRA
02162-245025, 9422606570
34. CP0034
HASAN MARKETING PVT. LTD.
No. 5, C/O Hotel Midtown Building, Ekori Ward,
Chandrapur
MAHARASHTRA
07171-272952, 9860578500
35. CP0035
CONCEPT POWERTECH PVT. LTD.
# 506, 5th Floor, Rainbow Plaza, Rahatani,
Pune 411 017
MAHARASHTRA
020-27206011, 9890531314
36. CP0036 SAVEMAX SOLAR SYSTEMS (P) LTD.
Savemax Solar System (P) Ltd. Narhe Industrial
Zone, S. No.48/14-A/2, Plot B, Near Sinhgad
Medical Collge, Narhe,
Pune 411 041
MAHARASHTRA
020-24358613, 9730015801
37. CP0037
GLOW ENERGY TRANSMISSION
1st Floor, Bershettiwar complex, Near Jyothi
 9822738973
Collection, Beside CDCC Tukum Branch, Tadoba
Road, Tukum, Chandrapur
Pinj 442 401
MAHARASHTRA
38. CP0038
MXPOWER SOLAR PVT. LTD.
7, 8, A1-Dhadge Estate, S. No.14, Nanded Village,
Sinhgarh Road.
Pune 411 041
MAHARASHTRA
9890923245
39. CP0039
DATUM ENERGY SYSTEM PVT. LTD.
Flat NO. 101, Runwal Sanidhya, Plot NO. 50,
Prashant Coop Housing Society, Paud Road,
Kothrud
Pune 411 038
MAHARASHTRA
9823135276
40. CP0040
SUN ZONE SOLAR SYSTEMS
# 1/4, Balagangadhar Nagar, Near Ambedkar
Engg College, MallathahallI, Bangalore 560 056
MAHARASHTRA
080-23214777, 9845213060
41. CP0041
PV POWER TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
GJ-14, SDF-7, SEEPZ SEZ Andheri (East)
Mumbai 400 096
MAHARASHTRA
022-42214800, 9833890098
42. CP0042 SYNERGY AKSHAY URJA SHOP
541, Sateri Complex, Near B. P. Petrol Pump,
College Road,
Kudal 416 520
MAHARASHTRA
02632-222586, 9422435688
43, CP0043 NANO SCIENCES AND OZONE
TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
Devi Plaza, No. 3, 9th D, Cross 4th Block, HBR
Layout, Near Hennur Circle Ring Road
Bangalore 560 043
KARNATAKA
080-8880413141, 7411700005
44. CP0044
AUTOBAT ACCUMULATOR PVT. LTD.
S. No.36/1/1, Plot No.10/11, Vadgaon Khurd,
Sinhagad Road,
Pune  411 041
MAHARASHTRA
020-24394212, 7721956661
45. CP0045
SPAN PUMPS PVT. LTD.
Office No. 1001, Tower-2, Montreal Business
Center, Baner
Pune 411 033
020-66000408, 9822037173
MAHARASHTRA
46. CP0046
ECE (INDIA) ENERGIES PVT. LTD.
H. No. 54-791, Dasara Maidan Road 66,
Krushnarpan Colony,
Amravati 444 601
MAHARASHTRA
0721-6511778, 9225700821
47. CP0047
GENSAI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
14/15, Jagat Society, Byramjee Town,
Nagpur 440 013
MAHARASHTRA
0712-2593912, 9595701146
De-empanelled by MNRE
48. CP0048
MADHAV INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Madhav House, Plot No. 4, Near Panchratna
Building, Subhanpura,
Vadodara 390 023
GUJARAT
0265-2290722, 7600047920
49. CP0049
HINDUSTAN SYSTEM
UG 25 Kartar Arcade Raisen Road Near
Capital Petrol Pump
 Bhopal 462 023
MADHYA PRADESH
0755-2750235, 9425004127
50. CP0050
GREEN LIFE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
F-2, Prince Complex,
Chattrapati Sq, Wardha Road,
Nagpur 440 015
MAHARASHTRA
0712-2289548, 7507500122
51. CP0051
REDREN ENERGY PVT. LTD.
Survey No. 154/1 and 2, National Highway No. 27,
Opp. Rangpar Bus Stop, Village-Jalida, Taluka
Wankaner,
Morbi 363 621
GUJARAT
91-9925992557, 9925992552
52. CP0052
G1 ENERGY SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
204, BK Apartment , 247,
Deccan College Road, Yerawada
Pune 411 006
MAHARASHTRA
020-26683974, 9372741876
53. CP0053
SHIMATO ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
371, SIDCO Industrial Estate (Opp. Godrej Gate
No. 2), NP Ambattur,
Chennai 600 098
TAMIL NADU
044-42105540, 7299922535
Rvs@evolveindia.]in
54 CP0054 PRAGAT AKSHAY URJA LTD 07292-400384, 9981706039
 Plot no-41,Sector-3, Pithampur Industrial Area,
Bagdoon Village,
Dhar 454 774
MADHYA PRADESH
De-empanelled by MNRE
55. CP0055
SPACE SOLAR SHOPIE
20, Vyankatesh society, Jawahar Colony,
Aurangabad 431 005
MAHARASHTRA
0240-2970121, 9422208860
56. CP0056
NAVIYA TECHNOLOGIES
117, Gundecha Industrial complex, Akurli Road,
Kandivali (East),
Mumbai 400 101
MAHARASHTRA
022-242644112, 9819077482
57. CP0057
VISTAR ELECTRONICS PVT LTD
42 A/1B Nilgiri Apt Karve Road
Pune 411 038
MAHARASHTRA
020-25448540, 9422507437
58. CP0058 ANUKUL POWER ENGINEERS PVT LTD
Altius, B-Wing, 4th Floor, B-401 Space Olympia
Sports Complex, Sutgirni Chowk, Garkheda
Parisar
Aurangabad
MAHARASHTRA
02402983035, 7507774508
Mahesh.deshpande@anukulpower
59. CP0059
PUNCA
Unit No. 38, Electronic Sadan No.1,
Bhosari, MIDC
Pune 411 026